10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

August 8,
Monday

09:45 - Opening
Zoupanos (online)

Musaev

Bykov

Katanaev
Osetrin
Bakhmatov

30 minutes break
Astrakhantsev

Gubarev

17:45
Welcome party

August 9,
Tuesday

Buchbinder

Stepanyantz

Sergeev

Golubtsova
Merzlikin

Kozyrev

Roza Livramento
Gromov

Silenko

Program of SQS’'22

August 10, August 11,
Wednesday Thursday
Vasiliev (online) Belavin
Zinoviev Sarkissian
Coffee break
Ponomarev Belavin, Artemev
Lunch
Reshetnyak Burinskii
Snegirev Kaparulin
Zaigraev Pestov
Coffee break
Pavlov Vernov (online)
Gritzaenko Pozdeeva (online)
Kolganov Tarusov (online)

Morning plenary talks — 40 minutes + 5 minutes for discussions.

Afternoon talks — 25 minutes long + 5 minutes for discussions.

19:00
Workshop dinner

August 12,
Friday

Tolstoy

Mudrov

Dobrev (online)

Saponov
Stukopin

Provorov

Cirilo-Lombardo
Silantyev

Makhaldiani

August 13,
Saturday

Mkrtchyan
Smilga

11:30 - Closing



